FLIGHT 1

IST
2ND
3RD
ATH
STH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

FLIGHT 2

IST
2ND
3RD
ATH

2025 PVLGA
MEMBER-GUEST

4/8/2025

Mary Nelson & Susan Utzinger
Jane nelson & Gail Sulski
Pattie Hegenbarth & Marylanna Breit
Mary Fitzke & Pat McRobers
Terry Guabe & Jo Yeager
Tara Bradford & Ampy Mclntrye
Carol Guild & Karen Lindgren
Tracy Rice & Leanna Mickelson
Deb Bohac & Joyce Parker
Deb Walsh & Judy Joos

Susan Lamb & Nancy Gahn
Diane French & Gloria Combs

Donna Byrne & Peg Halligan
Denise Orthen & Pat Shouse

SCORE
46
A7
48
48
48
50
50
50
51
52

46
A7
48

$100.00
$85.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

$100.00
$85.00
$75.00
$70.00

*PER
TEAM



STH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

FLIGHT 3

IST
2ND
3RD
ATH
STH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

FLIGHT 4

IST
2ND
3RD
ATH

Florence Wright & Virginia Diers
Alice Barber & Jeannette Chenier
Mary Lou Esget & Nadine Sanders
Nancy Mastalski & Jacki Smith
Diane Kruse & Sue Adamson
Mary Ann Lofquist

Margret Battista & Renee Seifert
Val Verbeck & Kirby Verquer
Sharon Wilson & Barb Almond
Mary Lou Jones & Patty Assante
Rose Hames & Cindy Edwards
Linda Carr & Denise Lott
Kathy Ivesdal & Kathy Burns
Laura Carothers & Rachelle Wilson
Jane Gallagher & Ellie Franklin
Gwen Curtis & Mary Ann Sorensen

Sharon Fratiello & Mona Marlow
Carol Healy & Barb Schmoekel

Linda Parhitt & Diane Roberts
Mary Mentone & Dee Monsonis

42
44
45
A7
A7
A7
48
48
48
49

39
45
46
46

$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

$100.00
$85.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

$100.00
$85.00
$75.00
$70.00



STH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Helen Jeub & Chirsty Starkweather
Bonnie Kane & Ruby Meyer
Naomi Bryson & Kathy Knudson
Kay Berner & Terry Tyler
Paula Elbery & Karen Beltz
Margie Brandon & Karen Kishpaugh

46
A7
47
A7
49

$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

($2,520)



